
Constitutional Law
Online Course

 Lecturer: Dr Maura Kelly
DATE DAY Venue Time

Constitutional Law 06-Nov Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Constitutional Law 13-Nov Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Constitutional Law 20-Nov Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm All classes are streamed live and 

Constitutional Law 27-Nov Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm recorded to suit your study needs

Constitutional Law 04-Dec Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Constitutional Law 11-Dec Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Constitutional Law 18-Dec Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Constitutional Law 08-Jan Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Constitutional Law 12-Jan Friday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm For more information 

Constitutional Law 15-Jan Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Constitutional Law 22-Jan Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm please contact 

Constitutional Law 29-Jan Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm https://lawschool.ie/contact-us/

Constitutional Law 05-Feb Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Constitutional Law 12-Feb Monday Online 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Revision 18-Feb Sunday Online 9:00am - 11:00am

Location: LawSchool.ie 34 Fitzwilliam Street Upper, Dublin 2


